Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Monday-Friday

61

Peterborough - Newark

Commencing

29-03-2020

Service No.

Acland Street Bay 1
Fengate First Drove
Showcase Cinema
Vicarage Farm Road

Newark Sainsbury's

Printed: 20/03/202C

61
0632
0638
0647
0651
0655

61
0732
0738
0747
0751
0755

61
0832
0838
0847
0851
0855

61
1032
1038
1047
1051
1055

61
1332
1338
1347
1351
1355

61
1632
1638
1647
1651
1655

61
1837
1843
1852
1856
1900
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Monday-Friday

61

Peterborough - Newark

Commencing

29-03-2020

Service No.

Newark Sainsbury's
Vicarage Farm Road
Showcase Cinema
Fengate First Drove
Acland Street Bay 1

Printed: 20/03/202C

61
0605
0609
0613
0622
0628

61
0705
0709
0713
0722
0728

61
0805
0809
0813
0822
0828

61
1105
1109
1113
1122
1128

61
1405
1409
1413
1422
1428

61
1705
1709
1718
1724
1730

61
1720
1724
1733
1739
1745
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Peterborough - Newark

Commencing

29-03-2020

Service No.

Acland Street Bay 1
Fengate First Drove
Showcase Cinema
Vicarage Farm Road

Newark Sainsbury's

Printed: 20/03/202C

Saturday
61

61 61
0634 0734
0640 0740
0649 0749
0653 0753
0657 0757

61
0834
0840
0849
0853
0857

61
1034
1040
1049
1053
1057

61
1334
1340
1349
1353
1357

61
1634
1640
1649
1653
1657

61
1839
1845
1854
1858
1902
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Peterborough - Newark

Commencing

29-03-2020

Service No.

Newark Sainsbury's
Vicarage Farm Road
Showcase Cinema
Fengate First Drove
Acland Street Bay 1

Printed: 20/03/202C

Saturday
61

61 61
0605 0705
0609 0709
0613 0713
0622 0722
0628 0728

61
0805
0809
0813
0822
0828

61
1105
1109
1113
1122
1128

61
1405
1409
1413
1422
1428

61
1705
1709
1713
1722
1728

61
1720
1724
1728
1737
1743
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